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GUERZON, WILFREDO JR. H  
 

President & Chief Executive Officer 
     FGM Builders Resources and Development Corp. 
     148 Woodpecker St., Ecoland Phase II, Davao City 
 
     Tel.  No.        :   (082) 2985582 
     Fax No.       :   (082) 3025490 
     Mobile No. :  0920-9205764/ 0917-3011359/ 0922-8982922 
 E-mail  :   bong.guerzon@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 
CIAC Accreditation : 2008 
PICAM Membership : 2008 
Position/Years Held : Regular Member 

 
WORK EXPERIENCE (career highlights; specializations; etc.) 

 
Job Title  
 
President & CEO 
Project Consultant 
Vice-President & COO 
Resident Manager 
Sr. Planning & Cost Engr. 
Operations Manager 
Projects Manager 
Dean 
Projects Engineer 
Works Engineer 
Project Engineer 
 
 

Office 
 
FGM Builders Resources and Dev. Corp. 
Allado Construction Co., Inc. 
Aspac Builders, Inc. 
L.S. Sarmiento & Co., Inc. 
Alwasat Trading & Const. Co., Ltd., K.S.A. 
Tagora Construction Corp. 
Pragmatic Dev. & Const. Corp. 
College of Engg., St. Jude College, Manila 
Pragmatic Dev. & Const. Corp. 
Rosario Investments, Inc. 
Lerma Enterprises 
 

Years of Service 
 

2002-Present 
2000-2002 
1997-2000 
1994-1997 
1990-1993 
1989-1990 
1986-1989 
1985-1989 
1983-1985 
1982-1983 
1981-1982 

 

 
OTHER POSITIONS HELD  

 
 Life Member, Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers, Inc. 
 Director, Phil. Constructors Association, 2009-2010 
 President, Davao Constructors Association, 2009-2010 
 VP for Internal Affairs, Davao Constructors Association, 2008 
 VP for External Affairs, Davao Constructors Association, 2004-2005 
 1st Vic-President, PICE-Davao city Chapter, 2002, 2004 
 Secretary, Davao Constructors Association, 2001-2002 
 Director, PICE-Davao City Chapter, 2001 

 
 
ACADEMIC BACKGROUND (degrees earned) 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

School 
 

Degree/Course Year Graduated 

University of the Philippines 
University of Mindanao 

Units in M.S.C.E. 
B.S.C.E. 

1983-1985 
1976-1980 
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LICENSURE EXAMINATIONS PASSED/ACCREDITATION EARNED 
 

 
 
SPECIAL TRAININGS/SEMINARS 
 

 
  

Licensure Examination/s Year       Remarks 
   
Licensure Examinations for Civil Engineers 1980 Passed 

Training/Seminars Year       Remarks 
   
6th Construction Arbitrators Accreditation 

Course 
Human Relations Seminar for Construction 

Managers 
Trainors’ Training on Occupational Safety & 

Health (OSH) for Construction safety 
Officers 

Symposium on Construction Arbitration 
Managers Course 
Seminar on Concrete Theory and Practice 
Seminar on computer-Aided Construction 

Project Management 
Special Study on the Tchnology of Fly Ash 

Cement 
Symposium on Modular Coordination 
National Shelter Convention 
Seminar on Estimating in Const. and 

Contract Management 
 

2008 
 

2000 
 

1999 
 
 

1998 
1997 
1996 
1992 

 
1988 

 
1988 
1987 
1986 

 
 

The Marco Polo Hotel, Davao City 
 
The Metropolitan Club, Makati city 
 
DCACI, Davao City 
 
 
U.P. Mindanao Campus, Davao City 
U.P. Mindanao, Davao City 
Apo View Hotel, Davao City 
QCSI, Manila 
 
SRIBS, Shanghai, China 
 
Manila Garden Hotel, Makati City 
The Westin Philippine Plaza Hotel 
PICE, Manila 

 


