

GUERZON, WILFREDO JR. H

President & Chief Executive Officer **FGM Builders Resources and Development Corp.**148 Woodpecker St., Ecoland Phase II, Davao City

Tel. No. : (082) 2985582 **Fax No**. : (082) 3025490

Mobile No. : 0920-9205764/ 0917-3011359/ 0922-8982922

E-mail : bong.guerzon@yahoo.com

CIAC Accreditation : 2008 PICAM Membership : 2008

Position/Years Held : Regular Member

WORK EXPERIENCE (career highlights; specializations; etc.)

Job Title	Office	Years of Service
President & CEO	FGM Builders Resources and Dev. Corp.	2002-Present
Project Consultant	Allado Construction Co., Inc.	2000-2002
Vice-President & COO	Aspac Builders, Inc.	1997-2000
Resident Manager	L.S. Sarmiento & Co., Inc.	1994-1997
Sr. Planning & Cost Engr.	Alwasat Trading & Const. Co., Ltd., K.S.A.	1990-1993
Operations Manager	Tagora Construction Corp.	1989-1990
Projects Manager	Pragmatic Dev. & Const. Corp.	1986-1989
Dean	College of Engg., St. Jude College, Manila	1985-1989
Projects Engineer	Pragmatic Dev. & Const. Corp.	1983-1985
Works Engineer	Rosario Investments, Inc.	1982-1983
Project Engineer	Lerma Enterprises	1981-1982

OTHER POSITIONS HELD

- # Life Member, Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers, Inc.
- ♯ Director, Phil. Constructors Association, 2009-2010
- ♯ President, Davao Constructors Association, 2009-2010
- ➡ VP for Internal Affairs, Davao Constructors Association, 2008
- ▼ VP for External Affairs, Davao Constructors Association, 2004-2005
- □ Secretary, Davao Constructors Association, 2001-2002
- □ Director, PICE-Davao City Chapter, 2001

ACADEMIC BACKGROUND (degrees earned)

Degree/Course	Year Graduated
Units in M.S.C.E.	1983-1985 1976-1980
B.S.C.E.	1976-1980

LICENSURE EXAMINATIONS PASSED/ACCREDITATION EARNED

Licensure Examination/s	Year	Remarks
Licensure Examinations for Civil Engineers	1980	Passed

SPECIAL TRAININGS/SEMINARS

Training/Seminars	Year	Remarks
6 th Construction Arbitrators Accreditation Course	2008	The Marco Polo Hotel, Davao City
Human Relations Seminar for Construction Managers	2000	The Metropolitan Club, Makati city
Trainors' Training on Occupational Safety & Health (OSH) for Construction safety Officers	1999	DCACI, Davao City
Symposium on Construction Arbitration	1998	U.P. Mindanao Campus, Davao City
Managers Course	1997	U.P. Mindanao, Davao City
Seminar on Concrete Theory and Practice	1996	Apo View Hotel, Davao City
Seminar on computer-Aided Construction Project Management	1992	QCSI, Manila
Special Study on the Tchnology of Fly Ash Cement	1988	SRIBS, Shanghai, China
Symposium on Modular Coordination	1988	Manila Garden Hotel, Makati City
National Shelter Convention	1987	The Westin Philippine Plaza Hotel
Seminar on Estimating in Const. and Contract Management	1986	PICE, Manila